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ColdwellBankerHomes.com guiding you home since 1906

Moraga | $1,375,000
Sold for $1,375,000 with 4 offers: Single-story 3br/2ba entirely remodeled home near the Moraga Commons Park and Lafayette-Moraga Trail w/a patio and fruit trees.

Michelle Holcenberg 925.253.4663 
michelle@holcenberg.com | CalRE #01373412

In this time of change, Coldwell Banker® and our tens of thousands of agents across the globe are still actively working 
to serve our communities in whatever way we can, even from our living rooms, kitchen tables and bedrooms. 

If there’s one thing we understand more than most, it’s the value of home.
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3556 Silver Springs Rd         $1,995,000

5BR/3BA/2423± SF classic Mid-Century 
Modern ranch-style home built by Marchant! 
First time ever on the market! Located in the 
highly sought after Silver Springs neighbor-

hood, the home is ideally situated on a corner 
lot and features an amazing nearly half-acre 

flat lot for indoor/outdoor enjoyment.

Mary Beth MacLennan              925.324.6246      
3556SilverSpringsRd.com	                    Lic#01480008

10 Sanborn Rd     $1,595,000

Stunning Mid-century Modern Retreat! 
4 Bedrooms, 2 Baths, 2248 +/-  sq ft jewel 

with In-law Unit. Light-filled living areas, 
floor-to-ceiling windows, 

generous .28 acre lot with plenty 
of picturesque level yard.

Melanie Snow              	          925.360.0344
www.10Sanborn.com                        		 Lic#00878893

308 Rheem Blvd     $1,650,000

Fabulous expanded traditional rancher 
on an acre with an amazing private fenced 

rear yard, large enough to add a pool 
and still play soccer! The home has an 
expansive patio covered with Wisteria 

with flowering vines perfect 
for entertaining. 

Laura Abrams                            510.697.3225      
www.308rheemblvd.com                               Lic#01272382

Lafayette

48 Camino Don Miguel       $1,925,000
This Stunning Sophisticated single story Orinda 

Country Club home has been remodeled to 
perfection with a sun filled gracious open floor 
plan. The detached two car garage includes a 
workshop and lots of storage and a separate 
heated office attached to the garage that is 
also completely remodeled with windows 

facing the views. The driveway is gated. This 
residence is close to downtown Orinda well 

before the Sleepy Hollow gates.
Laura Abrams                            510.697.3225      
www.48caminodonmiguel.com                    Lic#01272382

192 Draeger Dr        $2,598,000

Gorgeous Fully Renovated Gem! 
Single level with 4 Bedrooms, 3 Baths, 
2503 +/- sq ft. Stylish, modern design 

with stunning kitchen and baths, 
soaring ceilings, hardwood floors 
throughout, large flat backyard 

with pool.

Melanie Snow          	          925.360.0344
www.192Draeger.com                      		  Lic#00878893
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Active Listing!
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NEW LISTING!

Active Listing!
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16 Evergreen Dr        $1,620,000 

Beautiful architecturally designed Mid 
Century Contemporary residence close 
in to town and located in the Glorietta 
neighborhood. Very spacious interior 

design with an open floor plan that flows 
to decks and patio areas. Lovely quiet and 
peaceful setting with wooded and distant 

hillside views.

Laura Abrams                             510.697.3225      
www.16evergreen.com                                   Lic#01272382
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